2023 Maryville Christian High School
Girls Soccer

Thursday, August 17t vs Sweetwater 6:00
Tuesday, August 22" vs Austin-East 6:30
Thursday, August 24t @ Carter 6:30
Monday, August 28" @ Oliver Springs 6:30
Thursday, August 31° @ Greenback 6:30
Tuesday, September 5% @ Concord Christian 6:00
Thursday, September 7" @ Berean Christian School 6:00
Monday, September 11t vs William Blount 6:00
Friday, September 15% vs Knoxville Ambassadors 6:00
Monday, September 18" vs Harriman 6:00
Thursday, September 21 @ Rockwood 6:30
Tuesday, September 26 vs Sequoyah(Senior Night) 6:00
Thursday, September 28™ @ Loudon 6:30
Friday, September 29t vs Fulton 6:00



